APPENDIX -I1X

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL KV NO. 2 JAMMU CANTT J&K

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 700002

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 24921

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO ,2 JAMMU CANTT, JAMMU -
180003

5 PRINCIPAL NAME SUNIL KUMAR YADAV

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MABED

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID principalkv2jammucantt@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 09555821121

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND
RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://no2jammucantt.kvs.ac.in/en/updates/

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY https://no2jammucantt.kvs.ac.in/en/updates/
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED,

https://no2jammucantt.kvs.ac.in/en/updates/

IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE https://no2jammucantt.kvs.ac.in/en/updates/

ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS
PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

https://no2jammucantt.kvs.ac.in/en/updates/

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED
BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

https://no2jammucantt.kvs.ac.in/en/updates/

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY
THE SCHOOL FOR

https://no2jammucantt.kvs.ac.in/en/updates/

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION
CERTIFICATES

https://no2jammucantt.kvs.ac.in/en/updates/




NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)
MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1

2025 168 168

100

https://no2jammucantt.kvs.ac.in/en/fee-structure/

https://no2jammucantt.kvs.ac.in/fen/academic-planner/

https://no2jammucantt.kvs.ac.in/en/vidyalaya-
mangement-committee/

https://no2jammucantt.kvs.ac.in/en/any-other/

https://no2jammucantt.kvs.ac.in/en/result-analysis/

Sunil Kumar Yadav
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RESULT CLASS: XII

1

2025 133 133

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

Mansi Chaudhary PRT
VARSHA SHARMA PGT
SUNIL PANDITA TGT
AMRIT KOUR TGT
GUNJAN KOHLI PGT
TARSAM KUMAR PGT
RAKESH KUMAR PGT
ARCHANA SHARMA TGT
SAMENDAR SINGH RATHORE PGT
NITU SHARMA TGT
NIDHI SHARMA TGT
ASHOK KUMAR TGT
SHABNAM SHARMA TGT

SARIKA RANI PGT

100

40469
48 & 49

6 & 105

YES
15
15

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3VFkaa2jzmM

Post Graduate
MCA
B.E
BFA
MA
MSc
MSc
Mped
MA
M.Sc
MA
M.Sc
MA

M.COM



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

JASVIR KAUR

MEENAKSHI ANDOTRA

CHANCHALA SHARMA

SAVITA SINGH

INDERJEET KOUR

RAJNI SHARMA

SUNDER BALA PURI

JYOTI KIRAN

POOJA BHALLA

SURINDER KUMAR

SONIA

ANJALI

HEENA SINGH

SUMAN

PARUL KUNDU

NAMITA

PRACHI GUPTA

VIKASH KUMAR

BRIJ MOHAN

NAVEEN KUMAR BEDI

PREETI RANI

HEENA SHARMA

LAXMI NARGOTRA

NIRMAL KOUR BALI

VISHALI KANARIA

AMBER VAID

DALBAGH SINGH

MOHAN LAL

SURESH SHARMA

SUMAN BIBI

GHARO DEVI

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

HM

TGT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

M.A

MA

MA

BA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MSC

GRADUATION

DED

MASTERS

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

MASTERS IN ECONOMICS

12TH

POST GRADUATION

POST GRADUATION

MASTERS IN PLANT SCIENCE

POST GRADUATION

POST GRADUATION

POST GRADUATION

POST GRADUATION

POST GRADUATION

BE



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

SEEMA SHARMA

RAVI KANT

SUCHITRA SINGH

GEETANJALI SINGH

SURENDERA KUMARI

NIRMLA KUMARI

ATUL SHARMA

SUNIL KUMAR YADAV

KAMAL KISHORE

POOJA VERMA

SANGEETA

TSERING YOURON

Lalita Devi

PAWAN KUMAR

SANJAY

MANOHAR LAL

DIVYA RANI

NEHA MEENA

RAVINDER KAUR

TRISHNA KAYAT

REEMA CHOUDHARY

SUDESH KUMAR

SONAL RAINA

SHALINI SUDAN

ASHWANI KUMAR

SHABINA BIBI

TILAK RAJ

REETIKA PANDOH

SHABNAM BUKHARI

VISHALI GUPTA

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRINCIPAL

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

PGT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PGT

PGT

POST GRADUATE
GARDUATION
M.A
GARDUATION
M.A

M.Sc

M.Sc

M.A
GARDUATION

Master of Library and infromation
Science

M.COM
B.A

M.A.

MA

M.A
Graduation
B.A

B.A

M.A

B.A

M.A

B.Sc
M.A
10
10
10

Alevel/B level/Masters in Political
Science

MA/B.ED

Msc/B.ed



76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

HEMDEEP KOUR

NITTAN KUMAR

MADHU BALA

RAJNI SANGRAL

SUNAINA RANI

JYOTI PARIHAR

JYOTI DEVI

CHANDNI SHARMA

SHALU

SAJAN SHARMA

MONIKA SHARMA

NEHA DOGRA

RAVI KUMAR KOLDU

NEELKAMAL SAINI

Manisha Sharma

RAHI MEHRA

GEETA DEVI

VARSHAATRI

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PET

PRT

OTHER

PET

TGT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

Bsc/Bed
bsc/bed
Bsc/Bed
MA/Med
MA/Bed
MA/B.ED
MA/Bed
B.A/Bed
Msc/Bed
Mped
Bsc/Bed
MA
Mped/Bped
MA/Bed
Msc/Bed

11

MA ENGLISH



